MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

SSA - Talkeetna Sewer and Water Service Area Board Exp

Haag	Andrew (Drew)	Board	Position	SSA 36 Mem	ber 1-SSA
Company Representing Term 12/18/2018 to 12/31/2026					
PO Box 821	0		Tv	pe of Term	3 Full
	AK 99676	N	Iember [-	
Home (907) 355-4808	Work (907) 733-4808	Cell		E-mail	drew@abovealaska.com
Kellard	James	Board	Position	SSA 36 Mem	ber 2-CC
Company Representing Term 9/17/2019 to 12/31/2026					
PO Box 101			Ту	pe of Term	2 Full & Partial
Talkeetna	AK 99676	N	Iember [
Home	Work (907) 355-1981	Cell	(907) 733-2	300 E-mail	tkajim@icloud.com
Sheldon	Ryan	Board	Position	SSA 36 Mem	ber 3-SSA
Company Repr	esenting			Т	ferm 11/21/2023 to 12/31/2027
13521 E 1st St			Ту	pe of Term	2 Full
Talkeetna	AK 99501	N	Iember		
Home (907) 947-6678	Work	Cell		E-mail	ryansheldon99@gmail.com
vacancy		Board	Position	SSA 36 Mem	ber 4-CC
Company Repr	esenting			Т	Term to 12/31/2027
			Ту	pe of Term	
		N	Iember [
Home	Work	Cell		E-mail	
Steere Jane Board Position SSA 36 Member 5-SSA					
Company Representing Term 4/5/2011 to 12/31/2025					
PO Box 12			Ту	pe of Term	5 Full
Talkeetna	AK 99676	N	Iember	Vice Chair	
Home (907) 733-1350	Work	Cell	(907) 414-9	450 E-mail	jsste@mtaonline.net

MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

SSA - Talkeetna Sewer and Water Service Area Board Exp

Information Contact	Public Works - O&M Division
Total Board Members	5 members
Meeting Schedule	1 p.m. First Wednesday of every month (Please check the Notice of Public Meetings schedule at: www.matsugov.us/publicmeetings for meeting information.)
Meeting Location	Talkeetna Public Library
Board Notes:	3.1.16 OR 16-020, IM 16-036 amended code to "The service area shall have a board of supervisors consisting of five qualified voters, two (2) of whom may reside in the Talkeetna Community Council area, and three (3) of whom must reside in or own real property in, or own or operate a business in the service area and/or have an active sewer and water account."